
Name of Organization Contact Name Title Phone Email Address

American River Flood Control Dist Tim Kerr General Manager (916) 929-4006 tkerr@arfcd.org 185 Commerce Cr.
Sacramento CA 95815

City of Folsom Kristine Haile Management Analyst (916) 461-6054 khaile@folsom.ca.us 50 Natoma Street
Folsom, CA 95630

City of Roseville Linda Hampton HR Analyst (916) 774-5215 lhampton@roseville.ca.us 311 Vernon Street
Indpreet Kuar HR Analyst (916) 774-5420 Ikuar@roseville.ca.us Roseville, CA. 95678

City of Sacramento Andrew Kukis Personnel Analyst (916) 808-1908 Akukis@cityofsacramento.org 915 I Street, Plaza Level
Sacramento, CA. 95670

City of West Sacramento Leanne Lee HR Manager (916) 617-4510 lianel@cityofwestsacramento.org 1110 W. Capital Ave

Kaitlyn Miller HR Analyst (916) 617-4508 kaitlynm@cityofwestsacramento.org West Sacramento, CA. 95691
City of Woodland Rachael Smith Sr. HR Analyst (530) 664-5811 Rachael.Smith@cityofwoodland.org 300 First Street

'hr@cityofwoodland.org' Woodland, CA 95695

El Dorado Irrigation District Alison Costa Senior HR Analyst (530) 642-4020 acosta@eid.org 2890 Mosquito Rd
Placerville, CA 95667

Placer County Laura Carucci HR Analyst II (530) 889-4087 lcarucci@placer.ca.gov 145 Fulweiller Ave, Ste 200
Auburn CA 95603

Placer County Water Agency Gina Lambeth HR Technician (530) 823-4896 glambeth@pcwa.net 144 Ferguson Rd
Auburn, CA  95603

Reclamation District 1000 Joleen Gutierrez Admin Svcs. Manager (916) 922-1449 jgutierrez@rd1000.org 1633 Garden Hwy
Sacramento, CA  95833

Sacramento County Rebecca Stuckert HR Manager I (916) 874-5073 StuckertR@saccounty.net 609 9th Street
Sacramento, CA 95814

San Juan Water District Donna Silva Finance Director (916) 791-6907 dsilva@sjwd.org 9935 Auburn-Folsom Rd
Granite Bay, CA 95746

Sacramento Suburban WD Cassie Crittenden HR Coordinator (916) 679-3972 ccrittenden@sswd.org 3701 Marconi Ave Ste 100
Did not Participate entered website base pay data Sacramento CA 95821-5346

State of California no contact 1416 9th Street
website data used Sacramento, CA 95648

Yolo County Brody Lorda HR Manager (530) 666-8055 brody.lorda@yolocounty.org 625 Court Street Room 101
Renee Croswell SR Personnel Analyst (530) 666-8064 renee.croswell@yolocounty.org Woodland, CA 95695


